Fall 2004 Infrastructure Update plan (as of 8/17/04):
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Task Name

Duration

Start

Finish

Predecessors

Resource Names

1

Target Patch Levels Determined

0 days

Mon 7/19/04

Mon 7/19/04

R3-Adm

2

Operating System Upgrade: SF3 & SF8

1 day

Wed 7/21/04

Wed 7/21/04

ASST

3

Infrastructure Evaluations

4 days

Wed 7/28/04

Mon 8/2/04

R3-Adm

4

Operating System Upgrade: SF6, SF7, SH1, SH2, SF2

1 day

Wed 8/4/04

Wed 8/4/04

ASST

5

Update Patch levels / Re-apply OSS notes in SF3

3 days

Thu 8/5/04

Sat 8/7/04

4

R3-Adm

6

Execute SF3 Action Log

1 day

Sun 8/8/04

Sun 8/8/04

5

AD

7

Development Freeze

4 days

Fri 8/6/04

Mon 8/9/04

ALL

8

Update Patch Levels in SF2 and SF8

3 days

Sat 8/7/04

Mon 8/9/04

R3-Adm

9

Snapshot of PS1 for SF6 refresh

0 days

Sun 8/15/04

Sun 8/15/04

R3-Adm

10

Execute SF2 & SF8 Action Logs

1 day

Tue 8/10/04

Tue 8/10/04

AD

11

SF2 & SF8 Unit testing

7 days

Wed 8/11/04

Tue 8/17/04

10

AD

12

Operating System Upgrade: SF5

1 day

Tue 8/17/04

Tue 8/17/04

ASST

13

SF6 changed from Education & Practice to Integration Test

0 days

Thu 8/12/04

Thu 8/12/04

ALL

14

SF6 Unavailable for general use

40 days

Tue 8/17/04

Fri 10/1/04

15

SF6 Refresh & Update Activities

7 days

Fri 8/13/04

Thu 8/19/04

R3-Adm

16

Execute SF6 Action Log

2 days

Sat 8/21/04

Mon 8/23/04

15

AD

17

Integration Test Preparations in SF6

3 days

Mon 8/23/04

Wed 8/25/04

AD

18

Integration Test Execution & Resolution in SF6

12 days

Thu 8/26/04

Thu 9/9/04

17

ALL

19

Operating System Upgrade: PS1 Production

1 day

Sat 9/4/04

Sat 9/4/04

ASST

20

Meeting to determine Go / No Go (SAPbiz, AdminComp reps)

0.5 days

Tue 9/14/04

Tue 9/14/04

18

21

Update Patch Levels in SF7 (Training)

1 day

Sun 9/19/04

Sun 9/19/04

19

22

Update Patch Levels in PS1

1 day

Sat 9/18/04

Sat 9/18/04

R3-Adm,AD

23

Execute PS1 Validation

1.5 days

Sun 9/19/04

Mon 9/20/04

22

AD,BPO

24

PS1 Available to MIT Community

0 days

Mon 9/20/04

Mon 9/20/04

25

Snapshot of PS1 for SF5 refresh

0 days

Wed 9/22/04

Wed 9/22/04

24

R3-Adm

26

Update Patch Levels in SH1 & SH2

4 days

Sat 9/25/04

Tue 9/28/04

27

Execute SH1 & SH2 Action Log

1 day

Wed 9/29/04

Wed 9/29/04

26

28

HR data scramble in SF6

1 day

Wed 9/29/04

Wed 9/29/04

AD

29

Refresh SF5

3 days

Tue 9/28/04

Thu 9/30/04

30

Execute SF5 Action Log

1 day

Fri 10/1/04

Fri 10/1/04

29
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